
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS: 12540059-04

XXXLutz KG 
Römerstraße 39 
AT-4600 Wels, Austria



No Name of Hardware Fig Q.ty

G) Botl M6x25 � 
12 

® Screws M6x80 4 

Screws M6x50 4 

0 Screws M6x35 4 

(@ ® 
Plastic Washer 

2 
24x35x5 

® 
Steel Washer 

6x38x2 
2 

0 
Plastic Washer 

(i) 2 
6x20x2 

® Allen Key 2 

® 

® 

<Y 

Step 1: 

® 

® ® 

if 

2x 2x 

® 

� 

® 

__,/ 
---

1/3 

© 

� 

1x 2x 

® 

�

2x 1x 2x 

® 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS: 12540059-04



2/3 

Step 2: Step 3: 

® 

® 

® 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS: 12540059-04



Step 4: 

I 

I 

( 
I 

\ 

\ 

2x 

Step 5: 

\ 

\ 

� "
\_ 

©\ 
\ 

\ 

) 
I 

® 
. 

/ 
/ 

/ 

\ 

\ 

\ 

II
_ _J 

3/3 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS: 12540059-04


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4



